SLAB AND REMOVE EARTH AS REQUIRED FOR NEW FOOTINGS− SEE STRUCTURAL.
POUR SLAB BACK TO MATCH ADJACENT SURFACE AND FINISH.

AD02 REMOVE EXISTING TEMP WALL, AUTO SLIDING DOOR, ETC.

A101

1
SIM

101A

F

Name
Elevation

Room name

101

1
View Name
1/8" = 1’−0"

0

1

A101

SIM

A

A101

1
SIM

VIEW TITLE

GRAPHIC SCALE

NORTH ARROW
w/ TRUE NORTH

GRID INDICATOR

SECTION CALLOUT

DETAIL CALLOUT

DETAIL CALLOUT

SYMBOLS

LEVEL / ELEVATION 
CALLOUT

SPOT ELEVATION 
CALLOUT

1:12 ROOF SLOPE
INDICATOR

ROOM TAG

100’−0"

DOOR TAG

WALL TAG

WINDOW TAG